CANVASES]

CANVAS LITES

Premium buc light welght canvas which can be hung
either landscape or porcrait from images supplied.
Envirenmentally friendly LV-safe ink.

12" % 12".... £21.25 12" % 16" ....£23.55
16" x 20, £29.99 20" x 30" .. £42.85

TRADITIONAL CANVASES

Printed on a 410gsm cotron canvas in UV-safe inks
to aveid fading and meunted onto hand-made 35mm
pine mitred frames. Both scandard and bespoke sizes
available

A4 .. L35 Al...E70 Ald...£155
A3 .. £50 Al ... £105
VISION WALL ACRYLICS

A3 with the option to change image when required,
includes one printed image and magnetic studs, £39

ACRYLIC PRINTS WITH STUDS

Bmim acrylic ficted with aluminium studs for fitting to
brick or plastered walls. Both standard and bespoke sizes
available,

AS ... L35 AZ....L55 Al...... £155

A4, £35 A2 £90 AL E£225

FRAMEDIGLASSIMOUNTS)

4mm toughened safety glass. Can be displayed porcraic

or landscape to create a scunning impression of your
print (included).

12" x 16" {image size)  £19.50

13" x 19" (Image size)  £21.50

167 = 20% (image size)  £23.10

CALENDARS

A gifc thac lasts for a whole year
Choose from a range of cemplaces. Jusc supply us with
your 12 digital files and we will do the rest.

A5 Porcraic £9.99 Desk Calendar £9.99
A4 Poreraic £14.99 Tall Calendar £14.9%9

Personalised with your own images and/or design.
£5.30 per metre (600mm width)

Prace|MATSIEICOAS TERS]

GLASS PHOTO PLACE MATS
& COASTERS

Heac resistant toughened glass wicth a black border
containing your own image to create a stunning
table display.

Flace Mat - sized 8" x 10” £7.75

Coaster - sized 80mm x 80mm £4.75

All Prices are exclusive of VAT,
Artworle charges will be additional.

CiriSTMASICARDS EREEIEE

Ger creative with your own Christmas Cards

Choose fram our range of card designs or supply your
own photo or picture for us to use in our standard

Christmas Card cemplaces. Have your very own greetings

inside or choose from our selection.

Ab Colour on Colour en
Front & back  Front & back
cover with caver with
blank inside black text
inside
50 £26 £29
100 £38 £43
150 £48 £57
200 £57 £71
250 £66 £85
300 £76 £93
400 £86 £105
500 £96 £119
AS B 150mm x [50mm
S0 £37 £41
100 £55 £61
150 £71 £77
200 £85 £91
250 £97 £106
300 £109 £121
400 £131 £151
500 £155 £181

Colour on
Front & back

cover with
colour text
inside

£33

£53

£69

£89

£106

£121

£131

Ll4]

£47
£71
£91
£109
£127
£143
Ll8|
£211



