CANVASES

CANVAS LITES

Premium but light weight canvas which can be hung either landscape or portrait from images supplied. Environmentally friendly UV-safe ink.

12" x 12"£21.25	12" x 16"£23.55
16" x 20"£29.99	20" × 30"£42.85

TRADITIONAL CANVASES

Printed on a 410gsm cotton canvas in UV-safe inks to avoid fading and mounted onto hand-made 35mm pine mitred frames. Both standard and bespoke sizes available

A4	£35	A2 £70	A0 £155
42	(50	AL CLOS	

ACRYLICS

VISION WALL ACRYLICS

A3 with the option to change image when required, includes one printed image and magnetic studs. £39

ACRYLIC PRINTS WITH STUDS

8mm acrylic fitted with aluminium studs for fitting to brick or plastered walls. Both standard and bespoke sizes available.

A5 £25	A3 £55	A1 £155
A4£35	A2£90	A0 £225





FRAMED GLASS MOUNTS

4mm toughened safety glass. Can be displayed portrait or landscape to create a stunning impression of your print (included).

12" x 16" (image size)	£19.50
13" x 19" (image size)	£21.50
16" x 20" (image size)	£23.10

CALENDARS

A gift that lasts for a whole year

Choose from a range of templates. Just supply us with your 12 digital files and we will do the rest.

A5 Portrait £9.99	Desk Calendar £9.99
A4 Portrait £14.99	Tall Calendar £14.99

WrapPing Raper

Personalised with your own images and/or design. £5.30 per metre (600mm width)

PLACE MATS & COASTERS

GLASS PHOTO PLACE MATS & COASTERS

Heat resistant toughened glass with a black border containing your own image to create a stunning table display.

Place Mat - sized 8" × 10"	£7.75
Coaster - sized 80mm x 80mm	£4.75



Get creative with your own Christmas Cards

Choose from our range of card designs or supply your own photo or picture for us to use in our standard Christmas Card templates. Have your very own greetings inside or choose from our selection.

A6	Colour on Front & back cover with blank inside	Colour on Front & back cover with black text inside	Colour on Front & back cover with colour text inside
50	£26	£29	£33
100	£38	£43	£53
150	£48	£57	£69
200	£57	£71	£89
			£106
250	£66	£85	
300	£76	£93	£121
400	£86	£105	£131
500	£96	£119	£141
A5 8	150mm × 150r	nm	
50	£37	£41	£47
100	£55	£61	£71
150	£71	£77	£91
200	£85	£91	£109
250	£97	£106	£127
300	£109	£121	£143
400	£131	£151	£181
500	£155	£181	£211





All Prices are exclusive of VAT. Artwork charges will be additional.

